
Window Desks

High Desk Workstations

Dedicated Desks 

Small Private Office

Medium Private Office

Large Private Office

Half Boardroom *max 7 people

Full Boardroom *max 14 people

HOUR DAY MONTH

330

480

770

1,045

1,980

1,900

3,899

44   

44

55

55 

110 

44

44

44

132

132

150

330

660

Complimentary WiFi.
Open 24/7 with secure swipe key access.
Access to The Pantry, stocked with instant tea and coffee, hot/cold water and biscuits.
Wheelchair accessible bathroom.
Twin phone booths.
Printing and scanning facilities available (please see receptionist) .
Bookable on an ad hoc and/or long-term basis.
Branding services and mail handling available for long-term bookings.
Catering available for Boardroom bookings.
For long-term bookings, please contact us.

T :  + 61  8  9325  2000   |   E :  l e v e ln ine@quayper th . c om   |   A:  18  The  E sp l anade  Pe r th  WA 6000

complimentary for all in-house guests

complimentary for all in-house guests

7sqm

7.5sqm

13sqm

9.2sqm

18.4sqm

Email levelnine@quayperth.com to book 

complimentary for all in-house guests

https://quayperth.com/en/co-working-space
https://quayperth.com/
mailto:levelnine@quayperth.com



