LEVELNINE.



	HOUR	DAY	MONTH
Window Desks complimentary for all in-house guests		44	
High Desk Workstations complimentary for all in-house guests		44	330
Dedicated Desks complimentary for all in-house guests		44	480
Small Private Office 7sqm	44	132	770
Medium Private Office 7.5sqm	44	132	1,045
Large Private Office 13sqm	55	150	1,980
Half Boardroom *max 7 people 9.2sqm	55	330	1,900
Full Boardroom *max 14 people 18.4sqm	110	660	3,899

- Complimentary WiFi.
- Open 24/7 with secure swipe key access.
- Access to The Pantry, stocked with instant tea and coffee, hot/cold water and biscuits.
- Wheelchair accessible bathroom.
- Twin phone booths.
- Printing and scanning facilities available (please see receptionist).
- Bookable on an ad hoc and/or long-term basis.
- Branding services and mail handling available for long-term bookings.
- Catering available for Boardroom bookings.
- For long-term bookings, please contact us.

Email levelnine@quayperth.com to book

T: +61 8 9325 2000 | E: levelnine@quayperth.com | A: 18 The Esplanade Perth WA 6000









